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256 PETTIS AVE

M O U N TA I N  V I E W,  C A  9 4 0 4 1

OFFERING SUMMARY

SALE PRICE: $2,695,000

BUILDING SIZE: 2,801 SF

NUMBER OF UNITS 5 Units

LOT SIZE: 6,888 SF

PRICE / SF: $962.16

CURRENT 

CAP RATE: 3.95%

PROFORMA 

CAP RATE: 5.52%

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y

SVN | Capital West Partners, as exclusive advisor, is pleased to present an exceptional investment opportunity

featuring a five-unit multifamily property comprised of one spacious front unit with three bedrooms and two

bathrooms, two one-bedroom/one-bath units, and two studio units. The property offers stable in-place

income with immediate cash flow, along with a compelling value-add opportunity through the potential to

increase rents to market levels. This combination makes it well-suited for both seasoned and new multifamily
investors seeking upside. Its prime location further enhances its appeal for those looking to establish or

expand their portfolio in a strong and highly desirable market.

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y
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C e n t ra l l y  l o c a t e d  i n  S i l i c o n  Va l l ey,  w i t h
c o n ve n i e n t  a c c e s s  t o  m a j o r  e m p l oye r s
a n d  t o p  e d u c a t i o n a l  i n s t i t u t i o n s

S h o r t  d i s t a n c e  t o  D ow n t ow n  M o u n t a i n
V i ew  a n d  C a s t r o  S t r e e t ,  o f f e r i n g  a  v i b ra n t
m i x  o f  d i n i n g ,  r e t a i l ,  a n d  e n t e r t a i n m e n t
o p t i o n s

E xc e l l e n t  c o n n e c t i v i t y  w i t h  n e a r by  a c c e s s
t o  t h e  M o u n t a i n  V i ew  C a l t r a i n  S t a t i o n  a n d
m a j o r  h i g h w a y s

S i t u a t e d  i n  a  h i g h l y  d e s i r a b l e  r e s i d e n t i a l
n e i g h b o r h o o d  k n ow n  f o r  s t r o n g  r e n t a l
d e m a n d  a n d  l o n g - t e r m  t e n a n t  s t a b i l i t y

P r ox i m i t y  t o  l e a d i n g  t e c h  c a m p u s e s ,
i n c l u d i n g  G o o g l e ,  L i n ke d I n ,  a n d  o t h e r
m a j o r  S i l i c o n  Va l l ey  e m p l oye r s

S t r o n g  d e m o g ra p h i c s  w i t h  h i g h  h o u s e h o l d
i n c o m e s  a n d  a  we l l - e d u c a t e d  t e n a n t  b a s e

L i m i t e d  s u p p l y  i n  t h e  i m m e d i a t e  a r e a
s u p p o r t s  l o n g - t e r m  r e n t  g r ow t h  a n d  va l u e
a p p r e c i a t i o n


 


DOWNTOWN 
RETAIL AMENITIES

ACCESS TO PUBLIC
TRANSPORTATION

VALUE-ADD
OPPORTUNITY

P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S
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P R O P E R T Y  P H O T O S
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Located in the heart of Mountain View, this property is surrounded by a
wide range of amenities and attractions. Castro Street is just minutes
away, offering a vibrant mix of restaurants, shops, and entertainment,
while nearby Shoreline Park and the Mountain View Community Center
provide excellent options for outdoor recreation. The property is
conveniently located near the Mountain View Caltrain Station and VTA
Light Rail, providing seamless connectivity throughout the Peninsula and
Silicon Valley. It is also in close proximity to major employers such as
Google, Intuit, and LinkedIn, making it especially attractive to a strong
tenant base of tech professionals. With easy access to major highways
including 101, 85, and 237, the location is ideally positioned for a
multifamily investment in one of Silicon Valley’s most sought-after
markets.

L O C AT I O N  D E S C R I P T I O N
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R E TA I L  A M E N I T I E S
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SUITE BEDROOMS BATHROOMS RENT MARKET RENT

1 3 2 $4,200 $5,249

2 1 1 $1,767 $2,974

3 1 1 $2,375 $2,974

4 (Studio) - 1 $1,975 $2,730

5 (Studio) - 1 $2,000 $2,730

TOTALS $12,317 $16,657

Notes:
Market rents are estimated using a third-party source (Rentometer). The reports can be furnished upon request.

R E N T  R O L L



INCOME SUMMARY CURRENT PROFORMA

GROSS INCOME $149,160 $201,240

EXPENSES SUMMARY CURRENT PROFORMA

PROPERTY TAXES $21,509 $31,785

VACANCY, REPAIRS, AND RESERVE $7,390 $7,390

WATER + GARBAGE + SEWER $6,643 $6,643

INSURANCE $4,200 $4,200

PG&E $1,584 $1,584

ADMIN (RENT BOARD, FIRE) $1,000 $1,000

RENTAL ADS $300 $300

OPERATING EXPENSES $42,626 $52,902

NET OPERATING INCOME $106,534 $148,338

Notes:
Current expenses are based on estimates provided by the Seller. Buyer to verify.


Proforma Property Taxes adjusted based on list price x 1.156% plus special assessments.
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I N C O M E  &  E X P E N S E S
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POPULATION 0.25 MILES 0.5 MILES 1 MILE

TOTAL POPULATION 2,699 9,980 34,443

AVERAGE AGE 34.0 34.9 36.3

AVERAGE AGE (MALE) 30.5 32.6 34.6

AVERAGE AGE (FEMALE) 35.5 35.8 38.1

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 0.25 MILES 0.5 MILES 1 MILE

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 1,115 4,239 15,502

# OF PERSONS PER HH 2.4 2.4 2.2

AVERAGE HH INCOME $184,924 $210,523 $229,860

AVERAGE HOUSE VALUE $1,923,261 $1,681,372 $1,872,908

2023 American Community Survey (ACS)

D E M O G R A P H I C S  &  S C H O O L  R AT I N G S
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D I S C L A I M E R

DISCLAIMER

The material contained in this Offering Memorandum is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is
not to be used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party
without the written consent of the SVN® Advisor or Property Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible
purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Owner in connection with the sale of the Property is the SVN Advisor listed in this proposal, and no
other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Offering
Memorandum. If the person receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Offering Memorandum must be
returned to the SVN Advisor.




Neither the SVN Advisor nor the Owner make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to the future representation
of the Property. This Offering Memorandum may include certain statements and estimates with respect to the Property. These Assumptions may or
may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates will be achieved. Further, the SVN Advisor and the Owner
disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or omitted from this Offering Memorandum, or
any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those
representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and
Owner. 




The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or the SVN
Advisor nor any of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof.
Recipients of this Offering Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.




This Offering Memorandum is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its
sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to
terminate negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at any time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation
to any entity reviewing the Offering Memorandum or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a
signed Real Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser
will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and the SVN Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.




To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such
correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each
prospective purchaser proceeds at its own risk.



Collective Strength,
Accelerated Growth
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https://www.svncapwest.com/
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